Elite oregon

Basic
Incident
Date Time

09/02/2020
13:31:00

09/03/2020
09:00:00

09/03/2020
10:59:00

09/03/2020
16:29:00

09/06/2020
07:02:00

09/06/2020
12:05:00

09/07/2020
05:35:00

09/07/2020
14:06:00

09/07/2020
20:19:00

09/07/2020
23:09:00

09/07/2020
23:10:00

09/07/2020
23:15:00

09/07/2020
23:38:00

09/07/2020
23:41:00

09/08/2020
00:04:00

09/08/2020
00:30:00

1of5

Basic
Incident
Number

(FD1)

20304
20307
20305
20306
20308
20312
20309
20310
20311
20313
20318
20316
20314
20315
20317

20351

Basic Incident
Type (FD1.21)

Smoke/CO Alarm
Installation & Battery
Replacement

Service call, other

Emergency medical
service, other

Emergency medical
service, other

Emergency medical
service, other

Smoke scare, odor
of smoke

Building fire

Emergency medical
service, other

Forest, woods or
wildland fire

Downed tree

Attempted burning,
illegal action, other

Downed tree
Person in distress,
other

Downed tree

Downed tree

Good intent call,
other

monthly incidents GVFD 2019

Basic Incident
Street Number
(FD1.10)

352

670
89112
89841
873
mp 16
2735
88816

42362

89120

1361

150

670

Basic
Incident
Cross Street
(FD1.20)

Basic
Incident
Street Name
(FD1.12)

Kershul
Pacific
Manion
Anderson
Country
Highway 101
Sunset
Dawson
Highway 26
Marion Gearhart LN.
Manion
2nd Marion
Bailey
5th Summit

Marion

Pacific

Basic

Incident City
Name
(FD1.16)

Gearhart

Gearhart

Surf Pines

Warrenton

Gearhart

Warrenton

Seaside

Warrenton

Hamlet

Gearhart

Surf Pines

Gearhart

Gearhart

Gearhart

Gearhart

Gearhart

Basic Incident
Zone/District
Number (FD1.32)

GEARHART VOL
FIRE DEPT, 0128

GEARHART VOL
FIRE DEPT, 0128

GEARHART RFPD,
0129

GEARHART RFPD,
0129

GEARHART VOL
FIRE DEPT, 0128

GEARHART RFPD,
0129

AID

GEARHART RFPD,
0129

AID

GEARHART VOL
FIRE DEPT, 0128

GEARHART RFPD,
0129

GEARHART VOL
FIRE DEPT, 0128

GEARHART VOL
FIRE DEPT, 0128

GEARHART VOL
FIRE DEPT, 0128

GEARHART VOL
FIRE DEPT, 0128

GEARHART VOL
FIRE DEPT, 0128

Printed On: 10/05/2020 02:00:28 PM

Basic Aid
Given Or
Received
(FD1.22)

None

None

None

None

None

None
A_utomatic aid
given

None

Mutual aid given
None

None

None

None

None

None

None



Basic
Incident
Date Time

09/08/2020
08:10:00

09/08/2020
10:00:00

09/08/2020
12:00:00

09/08/2020
12:00:00

09/08/2020
17:40:00

09/08/2020
22:37:00

09/09/2020
06:59:00

09/09/2020
09:50:00

09/09/2020
14:13:00

09/09/2020
19:22:00

09/09/2020
19:44:00

09/10/2020
06:05:00

09/10/2020
08:43:00

09/11/2020
13:26:00

09/11/2020
16:05:00

09/11/2020
20:11:00

09/12/2020
06:27:00

20of 5

Basic
Incident
Number

(FD1)

20320
20321
20322
20352
20323
20319
20324
20325
20326
20359
20327
20328
20329
20330
20331

20332

20333

Basic Incident
Type (FD1.21)

Downed tree
Downed tree

Good intent call,
other

Forest, woods or
wildland fire

Building fire

Forest, woods or
wildland fire

Building fire

Public service
assistance, other

Building fire

Forest, woods or
wildland fire

Natural vegetation
fire, other

Emergency medical
service, other

Brush or brush-and-
grass mixture fire

Attempted burning,
illegal action, other

Service call, other

Emergency medical
service, other

Emergency medical
service, other

Basic Incident
Street Number
(FD1.10)

MP 9
684
670
50250
321

4000

3327
411

180815

89616
MP 2
1705
122
188

88594

Basic
Incident
Cross Street
(FD1.20)

Basic
Incident
Street Name
(FD1.12)

Lewis & Clark
1st

Pacific
Scoggins Valley
1st
Lancaster
Wireless
McCormick
Gardens

3rd

Harding

DelRay Beach  Beach

Access
Manion
Highway 26
Oster
Railroad

cottage

Highway 101

Basic
Incident City
Name
(FD1.16)

Seaside
Gearhart
Gearhart
Gaston
Gearhart
Salem
Astoria
Gearhart
Seaside
Oregon City
Warrenton
Surf Pines
Seaside
Gearhart
Gearhart
Gearhart

Warrenton

Basic Incident
Zone/District
Number (FD1.32)

GEARHART RFPD,
0129

GEARHART RFPD,
0129

GEARHART VOL
FIRE DEPT, 0128

AID

GEARHART VOL
FIRE DEPT, 0128

AID
AID

GEARHART VOL
FIRE DEPT, 0128

AID
AID

GEARHART RFPD,
0129

GEARHART RFPD,
0129

AID

GEARHART RFPD,
0129

GEARHART VOL
FIRE DEPT, 0128

GEARHART VOL
FIRE DEPT, 0128

GEARHART VOL
FIRE DEPT, 0128

Printed On: 10/05/2020 02:00:28 PM

Basic Aid
Given Or
Received
(FD1.22)

None

None

None

Mutual aid given
None

Mutual aid given
Automatic aid
given

None
Automatic aid
given

Mutual aid given
None

None
Automatic aid

given
Mutual aid
received
None

None

None



Basic
Incident
Date Time

09/12/2020
12:00:00

09/12/2020
18:04:00

09/12/2020
19:36:00

09/12/2020
20:08:00

09/12/2020
20:16:00

09/13/2020
11:00:00

09/14/2020
02:09:00

09/14/2020
07:19:00

09/14/2020
13:13:00

09/14/2020
13:13:00

09/15/2020
07:53:00

09/15/2020
12:00:00

09/16/2020
14:01:00

09/16/2020
19:51:00

09/16/2020
22:11:00

09/17/2020
02:45:00

09/17/2020
09:30:00

30of 5

Basic
Incident
Number

(FD1)

20334
20335
20336
20337
20338
20339
20340
20341
20342
20343
20344

20345

20346

20347
20348
20349

20350

Basic Incident
Type (FD1.21)

Good intent call,
other

Emergency medical
service, other

Emergency medical
service, other

Attempted burning,
illegal action, other

Natural vegetation
fire, other

Emergency medical
service, other

Emergency medical
service, other

Emergency medical
service, other

Emergency medical
service, other

Emergency medical
service, other

Attempted burning,
illegal action, other

Attempted burning,
illegal action, other

Smoke detector
activation, no fire -
unintentional

Emergency medical
service, other

Emergency medical
service, other

Emergency medical
service, other

Good intent call,
other

Basic Incident
Street Number

(FD1.10)

670

588

89846

441
699
4412
1021
324

89969

89018

101
88627
89091

670

Basic
Incident

Street Name

(FD1.12)
Pacific

Cullaby Lake

5th

Ocean

DelRay Beach

Access
2nd

5th

Highway 101
4th

4th

Seals
Doryman

Manion

forrest
Highway 101
Short

Pacific

Basic

Incident
Cross Street
(FD1.20)

Carnahan Park

LN.

beach

highway 101

Basic

Incident City

Name

(FD1.16)

Gearhart

Warrenton

Gearhart

Surf Pines

Warrenton

Seaside

Gearhart

Gearhart

Seaside

Seaside

Surf Pines

Warrenton

Surf Pines

Seaside

Warrenton

Warrenton

Gearhart

Basic Incident
Zone/District
Number (FD1.32)

GEARHART VOL
FIRE DEPT, 0128

GEARHART RFPD,
0129

GEARHART VOL
FIRE DEPT, 0128

GEARHART RFPD,
0129

GEARHART RFPD,
0129

AID

GEARHART VOL
FIRE DEPT, 0128

GEARHART VOL
FIRE DEPT, 0128

AID
AID

GEARHART RFPD,
0129

GEARHART RFPD,
0129

GEARHART RFPD,
0129

AID

GEARHART RFPD,
0129

GEARHART RFPD,
0129

GEARHART VOL
FIRE DEPT, 0128

Printed On: 10/05/2020 02:00:28 PM

Basic Aid
Given Or
Received
(FD1.22)

None
None
None
None
None
Mutual aid given
None
None
Mutual aid given
Mutual aid given
None
None

None

Mutual aid given
None
None

None



Basic
Incident
Date Time

09/18/2020
15:13:00

09/18/2020
19:02:00

09/19/2020
13:25:00

09/19/2020
17:21:00

09/20/2020
13:13:00

09/21/2020
06:16:00

09/21/2020
23:17:00

09/22/2020
14:20:00

09/23/2020
20:16:00

09/24/2020
14:00:00

09/24/2020
20:07:00

09/24/2020
22:06:00

09/25/2020
00:10:00

09/25/2020
17:46:00

09/26/2020
01:14:00

09/26/2020
12:41:00

4 of 5

Basic
Incident
Number

(FD1)

20353
20354
20355
20356

20357

20358
20360
20361
20362

2063

20364
20365
20366

20367

20368

20372

Basic Incident
Type (FD1.21)

Emergency medical
service, other

Emergency medical
service, other

Emergency medical
service, other

Attempted burning,
illegal action, other

Smoke detector
activation, no fire -
unintentional

Emergency medical
service, other

Emergency medical
service, other

Attempted burning,
illegal action, other

Smoke scare, odor
of smoke

Unintentional
transmission of
alarm, other

Emergency medical
service, other

Emergency medical
service, other

Emergency medical
service, other

Assist police or
other governmental
agency

Emergency medical
service, other

Attempted burning,
illegal action, other

Basic Incident
Street Number
(FD1.10)

3353
89182
89780
801

5290

1149
89841
90231
1146

654

89182
4253
1354

698

89449

122

Basic
Incident
Cross Street
(FD1.20)

Basic
Incident
Street Name
(FD1.12)
Highway 101

Belmont
Dune

Marion

High Ridge

Cottage
Anderson
Shoreline
Marion

D

Belmont
Highway 101
Sandy Ridge

Pacific

Highway 101

Railroad

Basic
Incident City
Name
(FD1.16)

Gearhart
Warrenton
Warrenton

Gearhart

Gearhart

Gearhart
Warrenton
Warrenton
Gearhart

Gearhart

Warrenton
Gearhart
Gearhart

Gearhart

Warrenton

Gearhart

Basic Incident
Zone/District
Number (FD1.32)

GEARHART VOL
FIRE DEPT, 0128

GEARHART RFPD,
0129

GEARHART RFPD,
0129

GEARHART VOL
FIRE DEPT, 0128

GEARHART VOL
FIRE DEPT, 0128

GEARHART VOL
FIRE DEPT, 0128

GEARHART RFPD,
0129

GEARHART RFPD,
0129

GEARHART VOL
FIRE DEPT, 0128

GEARHART VOL
FIRE DEPT, 0128

GEARHART RFPD,
0129

GEARHART VOL
FIRE DEPT, 0128

GEARHART VOL
FIRE DEPT, 0128

GEARHART VOL
FIRE DEPT, 0128

GEARHART RFPD,
0129

GEARHART VOL
FIRE DEPT, 0128

Printed On: 10/05/2020 02:00:28 PM

Basic Aid
Given Or
Received
(FD1.22)

None

None

None

None

None

None

None

None

None

None

None

None

None

None

None

None



Basic Basic
Incident Incident
Date Time Number

(FD1)
09/26/2020 20369
12:46:00
09/27/2020 20370
13:42:00
09/28/2020 20371
11:28:00
09/29/2020 20373
09:00:00
09/29/2020 20374
16:47:00
09/30/2020 20375
14:36:00
09/30/2020 20377
15:02:00
09/30/2020 20376
15:10:00

Report Filters

Basic Incident Date Time:

50of 5

Basic Incident
Street Number

Basic Incident
Type (FD1.21)

(FD1.10)
Building fire 91605
High-angle rescue
Unintentional 1002
transmission of
alarm, other
Smoke scare, odor
of smoke
Surf rescue
Emergency medical 89661
service, other
Attempted burning, 89776
illegal action, other
Emergency medical 1315

service, other

is between '9/1/2020' and '9/30/2020"

Basic
Incident

Street Name

(FD1.12)
Walluski

Oswald West

Pacific

beach
Ospery
Highway 101

Sunrise

Basic
Incident

Cross Street

(FD1.20)

Devils Cauldron

Hager

estuary/river
mouth

Basic

Incident City

Name
(FD1.16)
Olney

Neahkahnie

Gearhart

Gearhart
Gearhart
Surf Pines
Warrenton

Gearhart

Basic Incident
Zone/District
Number (FD1.32)

AID
AID

GEARHART VOL
FIRE DEPT, 0128

GEARHART VOL
FIRE DEPT, 0128

GEARHART VOL
FIRE DEPT, 0128

GEARHART RFPD,
0129

GEARHART RFPD,
0129

GEARHART VOL
FIRE DEPT, 0128

Printed On: 10/05/2020 02:00:28 PM

Basic Aid
Given Or
Received
(FD1.22)

Automatic aid
given
Mutual aid given

None

None
None
None
None

None



