## monthly incidents GVFD 2019

Basic Incident Date Time	Basic Incident Number (FD1)	Basic Incident Type (FD1.21)	Basic Incident Street Number (FD1.10)	Basic Incident Street Name (FD1.12)	Basic Incident Cross Street (FD1.20)	Basic Incident City Name (FD1.16)	Basic Incident Zone/District Number (FD1.32)	Basic Aid Given Or Received (FD1.22)
09/02/2020 13:31:00	20304	Smoke/CO Alarm Installation & Battery Replacement	352	Kershul		Gearhart	GEARHART VOL FIRE DEPT, 0128	None
09/03/2020 09:00:00	20307	Service call, other	670	Pacific		Gearhart	GEARHART VOL FIRE DEPT, 0128	None
09/03/2020 10:59:00	20305	Emergency medical service, other	89112	Manion		Surf Pines	GEARHART RFPD, 0129	None
09/03/2020 16:29:00	20306	Emergency medical service, other	89841	Anderson		Warrenton	GEARHART RFPD, 0129	None
09/06/2020 07:02:00	20308	Emergency medical service, other	873	Country		Gearhart	GEARHART VOL FIRE DEPT, 0128	None
09/06/2020 12:05:00	20312	Smoke scare, odor of smoke	mp 16	Highway 101		Warrenton	GEARHART RFPD, 0129	None
09/07/2020 05:35:00	20309	Building fire	2735	Sunset		Seaside	AID	Automatic aid given
09/07/2020 14:06:00	20310	Emergency medical service, other	88816	Dawson		Warrenton	GEARHART RFPD, 0129	None
09/07/2020 20:19:00	20311	Forest, woods or wildland fire	42362	Highway 26		Hamlet	AID	Mutual aid given
09/07/2020 23:09:00	20313	Downed tree		Marion	Gearhart LN.	Gearhart	GEARHART VOL FIRE DEPT, 0128	None
09/07/2020 23:10:00	20318	Attempted burning, illegal action, other	89120	Manion		Surf Pines	GEARHART RFPD, 0129	None
09/07/2020 23:15:00	20316	Downed tree		2nd	Marion	Gearhart	GEARHART VOL FIRE DEPT, 0128	None
09/07/2020 23:38:00	20314	Person in distress, other	1361	Bailey		Gearhart	GEARHART VOL FIRE DEPT, 0128	None
09/07/2020 23:41:00	20315	Downed tree		5th	Summit	Gearhart	GEARHART VOL FIRE DEPT, 0128	None
09/08/2020 00:04:00	20317	Downed tree	150	Marion		Gearhart	GEARHART VOL FIRE DEPT, 0128	None
09/08/2020 00:30:00	20351	Good intent call, other	670	Pacific		Gearhart	GEARHART VOL FIRE DEPT, 0128	None

Basic Incident Date Time	Basic Incident Number (FD1)	Basic Incident Type (FD1.21)	Basic Incident Street Number (FD1.10)	Basic Incident Street Name (FD1.12)	Basic Incident Cross Street (FD1.20)	Basic Incident City Name (FD1.16)	Basic Incident Zone/District Number (FD1.32)	Basic Aid Given Or Received (FD1.22)
09/08/2020 08:10:00	20320	Downed tree	MP 9	Lewis & Clark		Seaside	GEARHART RFPD, 0129	None
09/08/2020 10:00:00	20321	Downed tree	684	1st		Gearhart	GEARHART RFPD, 0129	None
09/08/2020 12:00:00	20322	Good intent call, other	670	Pacific		Gearhart	GEARHART VOL FIRE DEPT, 0128	None
09/08/2020 12:00:00	20352	Forest, woods or wildland fire	50250	Scoggins Valley		Gaston	AID	Mutual aid given
09/08/2020 17:40:00	20323	Building fire	321	1st		Gearhart	GEARHART VOL FIRE DEPT, 0128	None
09/08/2020 22:37:00	20319	Forest, woods or wildland fire	4000	Lancaster		Salem	AID	Mutual aid given
09/09/2020 06:59:00	20324	Building fire		Wireless		Astoria	AID	Automatic aid given
09/09/2020 09:50:00	20325	Public service assistance, other	3327	McCormick Gardens		Gearhart	GEARHART VOL FIRE DEPT, 0128	None
09/09/2020 14:13:00	20326	Building fire	411	3rd		Seaside	AID	Automatic aid given
09/09/2020 19:22:00	20359	Forest, woods or wildland fire	180815	Harding		Oregon City	AID	Mutual aid given
09/09/2020 19:44:00	20327	Natural vegetation fire, other		DelRay Beach Access	Beach	Warrenton	GEARHART RFPD, 0129	None
09/10/2020 06:05:00	20328	Emergency medical service, other	89616	Manion		Surf Pines	GEARHART RFPD, 0129	None
09/10/2020 08:43:00	20329	Brush or brush-and- grass mixture fire	MP 2	Highway 26		Seaside	AID	Automatic aid given
09/11/2020 13:26:00	20330	Attempted burning, illegal action, other	1705	Oster		Gearhart	GEARHART RFPD, 0129	Mutual aid received
09/11/2020 16:05:00	20331	Service call, other	122	Railroad		Gearhart	GEARHART VOL FIRE DEPT, 0128	None
09/11/2020 20:11:00	20332	Emergency medical service, other	188	cottage		Gearhart	GEARHART VOL FIRE DEPT, 0128	None
09/12/2020 06:27:00	20333	Emergency medical service, other	88594	Highway 101		Warrenton	GEARHART VOL FIRE DEPT, 0128	None

Basic Incident Date Time	Basic Incident Number (FD1)	Basic Incident Type (FD1.21)	Basic Incident Street Number (FD1.10)	Basic Incident Street Name (FD1.12)	Basic Incident Cross Street (FD1.20)	Basic Incident City Name (FD1.16)	Basic Incident Zone/District Number (FD1.32)	Basic Aid Given Or Received (FD1.22)
09/12/2020 12:00:00	20334	Good intent call, other	670	Pacific		Gearhart	GEARHART VOL FIRE DEPT, 0128	None
09/12/2020 18:04:00	20335	Emergency medical service, other		Cullaby Lake	Carnahan Park LN.	Warrenton	GEARHART RFPD, 0129	None
09/12/2020 19:36:00	20336	Emergency medical service, other	588	5th		Gearhart	GEARHART VOL FIRE DEPT, 0128	None
09/12/2020 20:08:00	20337	Attempted burning, illegal action, other	89846	Ocean		Surf Pines	GEARHART RFPD, 0129	None
09/12/2020 20:16:00	20338	Natural vegetation fire, other		DelRay Beach Access	beach	Warrenton	GEARHART RFPD, 0129	None
09/13/2020 11:00:00	20339	Emergency medical service, other	441	2nd		Seaside	AID	Mutual aid given
09/14/2020 02:09:00	20340	Emergency medical service, other	699	5th		Gearhart	GEARHART VOL FIRE DEPT, 0128	None
09/14/2020 07:19:00	20341	Emergency medical service, other	4412	Highway 101		Gearhart	GEARHART VOL FIRE DEPT, 0128	None
09/14/2020 13:13:00	20342	Emergency medical service, other	1021	4th		Seaside	AID	Mutual aid given
09/14/2020 13:13:00	20343	Emergency medical service, other	324	4th		Seaside	AID	Mutual aid given
09/15/2020 07:53:00	20344	Attempted burning, illegal action, other	89969	Seals		Surf Pines	GEARHART RFPD, 0129	None
09/15/2020 12:00:00	20345	Attempted burning, illegal action, other		Doryman	highway 101	Warrenton	GEARHART RFPD, 0129	None
09/16/2020 14:01:00	20346	Smoke detector activation, no fire - unintentional	89018	Manion		Surf Pines	GEARHART RFPD, 0129	None
09/16/2020 19:51:00	20347	Emergency medical service, other	101	forrest		Seaside	AID	Mutual aid given
09/16/2020 22:11:00	20348	Emergency medical service, other	88627	Highway 101		Warrenton	GEARHART RFPD, 0129	None
09/17/2020 02:45:00	20349	Emergency medical service, other	89091	Short		Warrenton	GEARHART RFPD, 0129	None
09/17/2020 09:30:00	20350	Good intent call, other	670	Pacific		Gearhart	GEARHART VOL FIRE DEPT, 0128	None

Basic Incident Date Time	Basic Incident Number (FD1)	Basic Incident Type (FD1.21)	Basic Incident Street Number (FD1.10)	Basic Incident Street Name (FD1.12)	Basic Incident Cross Street (FD1.20)	Basic Incident City Name (FD1.16)	Basic Incident Zone/District Number (FD1.32)	Basic Aid Given Or Received (FD1.22)
09/18/2020 15:13:00	20353	Emergency medical service, other	3353	Highway 101		Gearhart	GEARHART VOL FIRE DEPT, 0128	None
09/18/2020 19:02:00	20354	Emergency medical service, other	89182	Belmont		Warrenton	GEARHART RFPD, 0129	None
09/19/2020 13:25:00	20355	Emergency medical service, other	89780	Dune		Warrenton	GEARHART RFPD, 0129	None
09/19/2020 17:21:00	20356	Attempted burning, illegal action, other	801	Marion		Gearhart	GEARHART VOL FIRE DEPT, 0128	None
09/20/2020 13:13:00	20357	Smoke detector activation, no fire - unintentional	5290	High Ridge		Gearhart	GEARHART VOL FIRE DEPT, 0128	None
09/21/2020 06:16:00	20358	Emergency medical service, other	1149	Cottage		Gearhart	GEARHART VOL FIRE DEPT, 0128	None
09/21/2020 23:17:00	20360	Emergency medical service, other	89841	Anderson		Warrenton	GEARHART RFPD, 0129	None
09/22/2020 14:20:00	20361	Attempted burning, illegal action, other	90231	Shoreline		Warrenton	GEARHART RFPD, 0129	None
09/23/2020 20:16:00	20362	Smoke scare, odor of smoke	1146	Marion		Gearhart	GEARHART VOL FIRE DEPT, 0128	None
09/24/2020 14:00:00	2063	Unintentional transmission of alarm, other	654	D		Gearhart	GEARHART VOL FIRE DEPT, 0128	None
09/24/2020 20:07:00	20364	Emergency medical service, other	89182	Belmont		Warrenton	GEARHART RFPD, 0129	None
09/24/2020 22:06:00	20365	Emergency medical service, other	4253	Highway 101		Gearhart	GEARHART VOL FIRE DEPT, 0128	None
09/25/2020 00:10:00	20366	Emergency medical service, other	1354	Sandy Ridge		Gearhart	GEARHART VOL FIRE DEPT, 0128	None
09/25/2020 17:46:00	20367	Assist police or other governmental agency	698	Pacific		Gearhart	GEARHART VOL FIRE DEPT, 0128	None
09/26/2020 01:14:00	20368	Emergency medical service, other	89449	Highway 101		Warrenton	GEARHART RFPD, 0129	None
09/26/2020 12:41:00	20372	Attempted burning, illegal action, other	122	Railroad		Gearhart	GEARHART VOL FIRE DEPT, 0128	None

Basic Incident Date Time	Basic Incident Number (FD1)	Basic Incident Type (FD1.21)	Basic Incident Street Number (FD1.10)	Basic Incident Street Name (FD1.12)	Basic Incident Cross Street (FD1.20)	Basic Incident City Name (FD1.16)	Basic Incident Zone/District Number (FD1.32)	Basic Aid Given Or Received (FD1.22)
09/26/2020 12:46:00	20369	Building fire	91605	Walluski		Olney	AID	Automatic aid given
09/27/2020 13:42:00	20370	High-angle rescue		Oswald West	Devils Cauldron	Neahkahnie	AID	Mutual aid given
09/28/2020 11:28:00	20371	Unintentional transmission of alarm, other	1002	Pacific		Gearhart	GEARHART VOL FIRE DEPT, 0128	None
09/29/2020 09:00:00	20373	Smoke scare, odor of smoke		F	Hager	Gearhart	GEARHART VOL FIRE DEPT, 0128	None
09/29/2020 16:47:00	20374	Surf rescue		beach	estuary/river mouth	Gearhart	GEARHART VOL FIRE DEPT, 0128	None
09/30/2020 14:36:00	20375	Emergency medical service, other	89661	Ospery		Surf Pines	GEARHART RFPD, 0129	None
09/30/2020 15:02:00	20377	Attempted burning, illegal action, other	89776	Highway 101		Warrenton	GEARHART RFPD, 0129	None
09/30/2020 15:10:00	20376	Emergency medical service, other	1315	Sunrise		Gearhart	GEARHART VOL FIRE DEPT, 0128	None

## **Report Filters**

Basic Incident Date Time: is between '9/1/2020' and '9/30/2020'